DEBIT CREDIT
. Cheque School ; . E 1 y . - .
Transaction Date . Charity Christmas Misc. Misc Charity Christmas | Commission | Donations Balance
no. Equiprment
Balance Carried Forward 4379.81
Donation from parent 10.09.10 80.00 4459.81
Barnardos 10.09.10 28.70 4488.51
Tempest Photography 10.09.10 154.89 4643.40]
Barnardos 10.09.10 510 28.70 4614.70§
Index Books (Father Xmas) 15.09.10 511 45.00 4569.70
Bristol Old Vic Nativity 20.09.10 512 375.00 4194.70
PE Assoc. Membership 01.10.10 513 10.00 4184.70
Computer Club [lo1.10.10 9.50 4194.20
Library Fines llo1.10.10 6.00 4200.20
Christmas dvd llo1.10.10 2.00 4202.20
Bag2School [o1.10.10 104.00 4306.20
Book bags lo1.10.10 159.90 4466.10
Pakistan Flood appeal l01.11.10 170.50 4636.60
Pakistan Flood appeal 01.11.10 514 170.50 4466.10
Art & Design in Suffolk 05.11.10 516 35.00 4431.10
Scrapstore Membership 05.11.10 515 72.50 4358.60
Scrapstore Supplies 16:11.10 518 15.00 4343.60
Frenchay Xmas Tree Farm 16.11.10 519 40.00 4303.60
Fos Xmas donation 22.11.10 400.00 4703.60
Book People FC Books 25:11.10 520 119.94 4583.66
Children in Need 25:41:10 187.05 4770.71
Children in Need 25:11:10 521 187.10 4583.61
Puppets by Post 8.12.10 522 42.00 4541.61
Cots for Tots 9.12.10 86.80 4628.41
Cots for Tots 9.12.10 523 86.80 454161
Christmas party food 9.12.10 524 56.27 4485.34
Parent helpers mince pies 9.12.10 525 6.00 4479.34
Christmas wrapping paper 15.12:10 451 297 4476.37
Initially Yours 15.12.10 141.25 4617.62
Bags 2 School 04.01.11 115.80 473342
Circus Show 12.02:1% 453 120.00 4613.42
Circus Dvd's 120111 452 20.00 4593.42
Pandemonium Theatre 18.01.11 454 175.00 4418.42
Downend Saints 25.01.11 75.00 4493.42
Computer Club 14.02.11 8.50 4501.92
Cots for Tots 14.02.11 39.24 4541.16
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Cots for Tots 14.02.11 455 39.24 4501.92
Travelling Book Fair 18.02.11 251.42 4753.34
Travelling Book Fair 18.02.11 456 251.42 4501.92
Red Nose Day 23.03.11 200.99 4702.91
Red Nose Day 23.03.11 457 200.99 4501.92
Sikh Resource Centre 23.03.11 458 25.00 4476.92
A/C Transfer to trip fund 03.03.11 8.50 4468.42
A/CTransfer from trip fund 03.03.11 8.50 4476.92
H Tempest Ltd 05.05.11 360.10 4837.02
Printer sales 05.05.11 100.00 4937.02
Pe mat (South Glos) 05.04.11 526 77.50 4859.52
Y2 Royal Wedding Party 12.05.11 527 25.02 4834.50)
Marie Curie Cancer Care 12.05.11 528 25.00 L.m.om.mo-
transfer to correct trip error 25.05.11 27.50 4782.00
Book bags 25.05.11 15.50 4797.50
Computer Club 25.05.11 8.60 4806.10
Creative week felt 25.05.11 26.40 4832.50
BHJS Fos - Marquee 28.06.11 300.34 5132.84
SGC for Marquee 28.06.11 459 300.34 4832.50
NSPCC 12.07.11 599.44 5431.94
NSPCC 120711 460 599.44 4832.50
NSPCC 19.07.11 60.50 4893.00
NSPCC 19.07.11 461 60.50 4832.50
Library fines 19.07.11 7.00 4839.50
Projector sales 19.07.11 20.00 4859.50
Computer Club 19.07.11 6.00 4865.50
Book bags 19.07.11 12.50 4878.00
Cakes for pupils tea party 19.07.11 462 11.81 4866.19
computer club refreshments  ||19.07.11 463 7.45 4858.74
Provisions tea party 20.07.11 464 28.46 4830.28
Transfer from school trip a/c  |[16.08.11 -~ 50.03 4880.31
562.34] 1398.27 645.18| 690.16]  569.85| 1477.22] 402.00 772.04] 575.34 0.00
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